
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : TIRUMALA AADHYA Class : II-B

Father Name :  PRABHAKAR Roll # : 1

DOB : 29-Jun-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 8.0 14.0 11.0 19.0 9.0 16.0 17.0 94.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ALIYA HASMI Class : II-B

Father Name :  RAJU AHMED Roll # : 2

DOB : 17-Nov-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 105.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 87.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 7.0 12.0 65.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KORRA ADVITHI Class : II-B

Father Name :  KORRA RAVIKUMAR Roll # : 3

DOB : 17-Jul-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 17.0 22.0 21.0 13.0 21.0 19.0 125.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GOPIREDDY HANSHITHA REDDY Class : II-B

Father Name :  GOPIREDDY VENKAT REDDY Roll # : 4

DOB : 28-Apr-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 11.0 24.0 21.0 14.0 19.0 15.0 117.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANNURU KRISHNA HARSHENI Class : II-B

Father Name :  MANNURU VINAY KUMAR Roll # : 5

DOB : 10-Feb-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 14.0 17.0 18.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 117.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHOUNDIYE MANASVI Class : II-B

Father Name :  CH GOPI Roll # : 6

DOB : 31-Jul-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 115.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 15.0 23.0 9.0 13.0 20.0 18.0 111.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VEMULA MENITHA SRI Class : II-B

Father Name :  VEMULA KRISHNA Roll # : 7

DOB : 08-Jul-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 19.0 23.0 120.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BOINI PRATHYUSHA Class : II-B

Father Name :  BOINI RAMESH Roll # : 8

DOB : 28-Jan-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 13.0 22.0 20.0 11.0 20.0 18.0 118.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANGALI ROHITHA Class : II-B

Father Name :  M VARA PRASAD Roll # : 9

DOB : 20-May-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 - - -

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 - - -

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Environmental Sciences 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk and Computers 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 20.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 16.67% Grade - C Grade Point - 6.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 8.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 17.0 106.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VINAYAKA SATHWIKA Class : II-B

Father Name :  VINAYAKA SRAVAN KUMAR Roll # : 10

DOB : 10-Apr-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 114.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 13.0 19.0 17.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : AYESHA SIDDIQUE Class : II-B

Father Name :  MOHAMMED FEROZ Roll # : 11

DOB : 07-May-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 15.0 21.0 22.0 12.0 20.0 23.0 119.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BODA SAHASRA Class : II-B

Father Name :  BODA SHEKAR Roll # : 12

DOB : 02-May-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 8.0 12.0 18.0 12.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 72.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PULLMADDI SAI PRIYA Class : II-B

Father Name :  P SHEKHAR Roll # : 13

DOB : 31-Jul-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 13.0 15.0 19.0 8.0 15.0 17.0 99.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  SOWMYA Class : II-B

Father Name :  SHAM SINGH Roll # : 14

DOB : 07-Mar-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 13.0 13.0 8.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANDALI SNEHITHA Class : II-B

Father Name :  MANDALI MAHESH Roll # : 15

DOB : 05-Apr-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 21.0 18.0 95.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BANOOR VARDHINI Class : II-B

Father Name :  BANOOR MALLESH Roll # : 16

DOB : 11-May-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 16.0 17.0 21.0 4.0 16.0 17.0 103.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ZARA FATIMA Class : II-B

Father Name :  MOHD HAJI QURESHI Roll # : 17

DOB : 18-Apr-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 96.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 80.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 5.0 12.0 18.0 15.0 10.0 18.0 15.0 93.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADDE VAJRA VARSHINI Class : II-B

Father Name :  VADDE MALLESH Roll # : 18

DOB : 17-Aug-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 19.0 20.0 108.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BOGI SRI NIDHI Class : II-B

Father Name : BOGI VIJAY ANAND Roll # : 19

DOB : 04-Feb-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 10.0 B 7.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

English 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 9.0 B 7.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 68.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 56.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 9.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 19.0 16.0 104.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : R VAISHNAVI Class : II-B

Father Name :  R RAVI Roll # : 20

DOB : 21-Sep-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 13.0 24.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 114.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JOGI SAI PALLAVI Class : II-B

Father Name :  J NEELAPPA Roll # : 21

DOB : 31-May-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 12.0 21.0 23.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 127.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MALA GOUTHMI Class : II-B

Father Name : MALA ASHOK Roll # : 22

DOB : 16-Dec-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 94.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 78.33% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 8.0 13.0 20.0 18.0 9.0 19.0 16.0 103.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BALASANI NIHARIKA Class : II-B

Father Name : BALASANI RANJITH Roll # : 23

DOB : 16-Jul-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 8.0 12.0 14.0 19.0 12.0 18.0 11.0 94.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ALYA KUMARI Class : II-B

Father Name : RAJEEV KUMAR Roll # : 24

DOB : 13-Nov-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second Language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computers 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - 19.0 21.0 11.0 19.0 20.0 90.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


